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Line Add Friend

art

fane Tugeenn WAWa:aIN

TASov usslagoga 5 aunsai

i 1GB/Day  2GB/Day  3GB/Day.  5GB/Day | UNLIMITED!
Region : —
Price Price Price Price Pricel
Japan
Korea : - - - 200.-
Taiwan
Singapore
- - - 220.- - -
Malaysia
VietNam - - - - 200.-
China - - 300.- - 380.-
Hong Kong
Macao - - 250.- - 300.-
Indonesia
Laos - - 280.- " -
India 280.- 380.- 480.- - -
Nepal 280.- 380.- 480.- " -
Jordan 330.- 380.- 480.- - -
Georgia 330.- 380.- 480.- - -
Switzerland
Germany
France
Italy
Iceland - - 280.- 330.- 380.-
Russia
Sweden
Turkey

Netherlands
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* Muansaidandous:AUNMSIAGUNVYIUVUSIBYARALWULAL
uaniniiovINUs:nurUAIKqQuUUNdUNsOUDEglunds tusim 1Sudu 627 uin

Us:AdussAuasavnistaunividdivds:ina

CHUBB TRAVEL INSURANCE INTERNATIONAL

AMWAUASDVUA:ILDULDUIWS: fiusie

Coverage and Sum Insured ‘ Essential ‘
msidedsaiipvonguinquazncuwms 2,000,000
msnuniwsnmnaniiaduluchous:ina 2,000,000
AsnuniwenunadatiovAtiaduluy ne 100,000
waus:losisiwdudimnsumsiwsnuniwennia 2,000/245u.
WugUsstulsowenuiatudods:ina gvgalutiiu 10,000
n A L gheomon janidunsSoms

g T 2,000,000
AgshelumsdvawndodgnduusanaAgiiain 2,000,000
AtselumsiGumoua:AwnivaTuideusy 50.000

Ws:udRlsowsadous:ana ‘
msdvdoyasnauus:inalng 50,000
Wbt onA M et 50,000
ANMUSURQuDUCDYARaMBUDN 1,000,000
uSmsdoudsamidu 24 F>luv ASDUAQU
msuanNIianMmsilaunmy 100,000
Algsrwmsaadudusumsiaumo 100,000
- ..o 1,000/6uu.
msardwooliedtu qoaaliitiu 4,000
mswaraiieoduiiiovons:uums 1,000/65u.
Sadmhedouovaronsiu gogaliitiu 4,000
msiGumvaidinms 1,000/6v0.
wWasudumomsiu gogalutiu 4,000
" 1,000/6vu.
mswaramscaiiedGu gaaliitiu 4,000
. 7e 1,000/6vw.
ANuaBwovns:dudunmyo gogalthiu 4, oo:‘)
msgadsnsonnuidemevovons:ih 1,000/8u/sj/ya

dumvua:/néonswoaudoudd Fvgaluiiiu 8,000

msgeymeudvidugadoudd
uandmaumv

msg IsmMsiaumv -

AxwWsSuUAacdaUasiAsaa 5

e =2
msg WUV

nswddumestudu

UNUADUWSISUTW
dnsSugios:iusisn1gs:k31v 6 1Gou fiv 85 U
o FwdubuWs:AusEMUTD 1. UDVRANYSKIW 66 - 85 U 2:lu 50%
* ypvHrwdUBUL WS AusBMUAs:UTSUMSIO Avidusgiuunufidon
o SwduBuLWs:iudismudd 1. vovdiloIgs:K31w 6 1Eou - 10 U oulu 50%
vavdwduduWsiussivdunazgogalitiiu 1,500,000 vin

Awi, 33w, Aoun, inmdmile, ganumile,
vigiean, arsnsnudglandly, asnsuidy
dszmaunsuunar, arssuigilssmaugduan

Uszinanlidnnases

alon

WondsAwblus

** Suds:nusislas USUN JudadaAds:nusnie Sina (ukvsu)
symsouAndsUs:iu Yo USUN SudaminAus:dude Sina (uksu)
ua: MUSMS YDV USUN dgnunsivamsn 1mia Beusosudd
Js i1u USUN JulaaAUs:Aune Sina (uksu)

1 onn

Tasasv ua: 1ouly Wulumunsusssii it USUN SulaadUs:fusie sina (UKvu) Mmruaitu

Line Add Friend

UHUADUWSISUSW Comprehensive Plan ‘

Premium Ultimate |
4,000,000 6,000,000
4,000,000 6,000,000

200,000 300,000
3,000/24u0. 4,000/24vw.
gogalitiiu 15,000 gogaliiiu 20,000
3,000,000 4,000,000
3,000,000 4,000,000
150,000 200,000
150,000 200,000
150,000 200,000
3,000,000 4,000,000
ASDUAQU ASDUAQU
300,000 500,000
300,000 500,000
2,000/6vu. 4,000/6v0.
gvgaluiiiu 8,000 gvaaluiiiu 16,000
2,000/6vuL. 4,000/6vu.
gvogaluiiiu 8,000 gogalutiu 16,000
2,000/6vu. 4,000/6vW.
gvgaluiiiu 8,000 gvgaluiiu 16,000
2,000/6BW. 4,000/6vW.
Fvogaluiiiu 8,000 goaaluiiiu 16,000
2,000/6v0. 4,000/6v0.
gvogaluiiu 8,000 gogaluiiu 16,000
5,000/8u/¢/ga 5,000/8u/d/ya

gogaluiiiu 40,000 gogaluiiiu 40,000

3,000 5,000
3,000 5,000
15,000 20,000
50,000 100,000
Swdu .
SSGmS Essential
1-4 5u 627
5 740
6 859
7 mMm
8 985
9 1,005
10 1,024
n 1,183
12 1,202

o
@siamtravelm

art

mnauldsunduudv
wanthichuve

Line Add Friend

e - :
@siamtravelmart

woasdacia

02-1385151 / 080-2345780

Line : @siamtravelmart

s /riu (uan)

Premium
1,115
1,378
1,394
1,467
1,777
1,805
1,832
2,057
2,085

Ultimate

1,378
1,748
1,769
1,860
2,191
2,226
2,261
2,541
2,576



